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3040 SOUTH 1450 WEST

TAX ID NO. 02-091-0011

TAITUM ABRAMS

JARED D. ABRAMS AND

1495 WEST 2950 SOUTH

TAX ID NO. 02-034-0097

STATE OF UTAH

3028 SOUTH 1450 WEST

TAX ID NO. 02-091-0010

LISHA ANN DANNER

JORY DALE DANNER AND

3014 SOUTH 1450 WEST

TAX ID NO. 02-091-0009

CARRIE BAUGH, TRUSTEES

BRYAN LEE BAUGH AND

3000 SOUTH 1450 WEST

TAX ID NO. 02-091-0008

BRAD ARCHIBALD

ERICA ARCHIBALD AND

1500 WEST 2950 SOUTH

TAX ID NO. 02-034-0061

AND KIM W. JOHNSON

WALLACE NEAL JOHNSON

PARCEL NO. OWNER SQ. FEET ACRES

DEED

SQ. FT. IN

EXIST. R/W

NOTE

SEG3: PER-1101 JARED D. ABRAMS AND TAITUM ABRAMS 934 0.021 NONE WARRANTY

SEG3: PER-1102 JORY DALE DANNER AND LISHA ANN DANNER 890 0.020 NONE WARRANTY

SEG3:
1103:T

PER-
BRYAN LEE BAUGH AND CARRIE BAUGH, TRUSTEES 16,279 0.374 NONE WARRANTY

SEG3: PER-1104 ERICA ARCHIBALD AND BRAD ARCHIBALD 256 0.006 NONE WARRANTY

SEG3: PER-1105 STATE OF UTAH 2,155 0.050 NONE WARRANTY

SEG3: PER-1106 WALLACE NEAL JOHNSON AND KIM W. JOHNSON 742 0.017 NONE WARRANTY
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